Attestation of Compliance
1 / 3
Ningbo LCS Standard Technology Service Co., Ltd.
Room 101-106, 202-206, Building 037, No. 166, Jinghua Road, Meixu Street, Ningbo High-tech Zone, Yinzhou
District, Ningbo City, Zhejiang Province, China
Tel: (0574) 8790 8011 Fax: (0574) 8790 6976
Reference No. : LCSE050523034E001
Applicant : NINGBO RUNWIN LIGHTING CO., LTD
Address : 3f No.155 Dongyu Rd Yinzhou Dist Ningbo, China
Trade Mark : RUNWIN
Product : LED CEILING LIGHT
Model(s) : SEE ANNEX I
Tested
according to
: EN IEC 55015:2019+A11:2020
EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019+A1:2021
EN 61000-3-3:2013+A1:2019+A2:2021
EN 61547:2009
The submitted products have been tested by us with the listed standards.
This Attestation of Compliance is issued according to the council Directive 2014/30/EU, Referred to as
the Electromagnetic Compatibility. It confirms that the listed product complies with all essential
requirements of the EMC directive and applies only to the sample and its technical documentation
submitted to Ningbo LCS Standard Technology Service Co., Ltd. for testing.
After preparation of the necessary technical documentation as well as the EC conformity declaration
the required CE marking can be affixed on the product.Other relevant Directives have to be observed.
Date of issue: October 30, 2023
.
Manager
Attestation of Compliance
2 / 3
Ningbo LCS Standard Technology Service Co., Ltd.
Room 101-106, 202-206, Building 037, No. 166, Jinghua Road, Meixu Street, Ningbo High-tech Zone, Yinzhou
District, Ningbo City, Zhejiang Province, China
Tel: (0574) 8790 8011 Fax: (0574) 8790 6976
ANNEX I
Reference No. :LCSE050523034E001
Model list
Model Rating (W)
02CL-RW-WB-15 220-240V 50/60HZ 15W
02CL-RW-WB-18 220-240V 50/60HZ 18W
02CL-RW-WB-20 220-240V 50/60HZ 20W
02CL-RW-WB-22 220-240V 50/60HZ 22W
02CL-RW-WB-24 220-240V 50/60HZ 24W
02CL-RW-WB-28 220-240V 50/60HZ 28W
02CL-RW-WB-30 220-240V 50/60HZ 30W
02CL-RW-WB-32 220-240V 50/60HZ 32W
02CL-RW-WB-36 220-240V 50/60HZ 36W
02CL-RW-WB-40 220-240V 50/60HZ 40W
02CL-RW-WB-42 220-240V 50/60HZ 42W
02CL-RW-WB-45 220-240V 50/60HZ 45W
02CL-RW-ZBD-15 220-240V 50/60HZ 15W
02CL-RW-ZBD-18 220-240V 50/60HZ 18W
02CL-RW-ZBD-20 220-240V 50/60HZ 20W
02CL-RW-ZBD-22 220-240V 50/60HZ 22W
02CL-RW-ZBD-24 220-240V 50/60HZ 24W
02CL-RW-ZBD-28 220-240V 50/60HZ 28W
02CL-RW-ZBD-30 220-240V 50/60HZ 30W
02CL-RW-ZBD-32 220-240V 50/60HZ 32W
02CL-RW-ZBD-36 220-240V 50/60HZ 36W
02CL-RW-ZBD-40 220-240V 50/60HZ 40W
02CL-RW-ZBD-42 220-240V 50/60HZ 42W
02CL-RW-ZBD-45 220-240V 50/60HZ 45W
3 / 3
Ningbo LCS Standard Technology Service Co., Ltd.
Room 101-106, 202-206, Building 037, No. 166, Jinghua Road, Meixu Street, Ningbo High-tech Zone,
Yinzhou District, Ningbo City, Zhejiang Province, China
Tel: (0574) 8790 8011 Fax: (0574) 8790 6976
02CL-RW-YB-15 220-240V 50/60HZ 15W
02CL-RW-YB-18 220-240V 50/60HZ 18W
02CL-RW-YB-20 220-240V 50/60HZ 20W
02CL-RW-YB-22 220-240V 50/60HZ 22W
02CL-RW-YB-24 220-240V 50/60HZ 24W
02CL-RW-YB-28 220-240V 50/60HZ 28W
02CL-RW-YB-30 220-240V 50/60HZ 30W
02CL-RW-YB-32 220-240V 50/60HZ 32W
02CL-RW-YB-36 220-240V 50/60HZ 36W
02CL-RW-YB-40 220-240V 50/60HZ 40W
02CL-RW-YB-42 220-240V 50/60HZ 42W
02CL-RW-YB-45 220-240V 50/60HZ 45W
02CL-RW-ZB-15 220-240V 50/60HZ 15W
02CL-RW-ZB-18 220-240V 50/60HZ 18W
02CL-RW-ZB-20 220-240V 50/60HZ 20W
02CL-RW-ZB-22 220-240V 50/60HZ 22W
02CL-RW-ZB-24 220-240V 50/60HZ 24W
02CL-RW-ZB-28 220-240V 50/60HZ 28W
02CL-RW-ZB-30 220-240V 50/60HZ 30W
02CL-RW-ZB-32 220-240V 50/60HZ 32W
02CL-RW-ZB-36 220-240V 50/60HZ 36W
02CL-RW-ZB-40 220-240V 50/60HZ 40W
02CL-RW-ZB-42 220-240V 50/60HZ 42W
02CL-RW-ZB-45 220-240V 50/60HZ 45W